Position

Child Development Teacher

Instr Asst-Child Dev Bili

Instr Asst-Child Dev I

Child Development Teacher

Instr Asst - Child Devel

Instr Asst - Child Devel

Instr Asst - Child Devel

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Culver City Unified

Culver City Unified

Culver City Unified

Culver City Unified

Culver City Unified

Culver City Unified

Culver City Unified

Department

Children'S Ctr - El
Rincon

Children'S Ctr - El
Rincon

Children'S Ctr - El
Rincon

Children'S Ctr - El
Rincon

Children'S Ctr - El
Rincon

Children'S Ctr - El
Rincon

Children'S Ctr - El
Rincon

Total Wages

$80,221

$50,286

$47,217

$45,433

$20,250

$7,616

$3,776

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$27,091
$20,471
$19,142
$11,309
$0

$0

$0



