Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Ctr - El Rincon	\$80,221	\$27,091
Instr Asst-Child Dev Bili		Culver City Unified	Children'S Ctr - El Rincon	\$50,286	\$20,471
Instr Asst-Child Dev II		Culver City Unified	Children'S Ctr - El Rincon	\$47,217	\$19,142
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Ctr - El Rincon	\$45,433	\$11,309
Instr Asst - Child Devel		Culver City Unified	Children'S Ctr - El Rincon	\$20,250	\$0
Instr Asst - Child Devel		Culver City Unified	Children'S Ctr - El Rincon	\$7,616	\$0
Instr Asst - Child Devel		Culver City Unified	Children'S Ctr - El Rincon	\$3,776	\$0